MCAA 2nd Indoor Open with Outdoor Throws
HPC, Alexander Stadium

Saturday 26th January
FO1 10:00 U13 Boys & Girls Long Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE

U13 GIRLS 1 60 Lily SMITH

U13 GIRLS 2 59 May SMITH

U13 GIRLS 3 91 Tia MAY

U13 BOYS 4 323 Rohan STEWART
U13 GIRLS 5 112 Grace CARTER
U13 BOYS 6 347 Harry LOLE

F02 10:00 U20 Men Long Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 MEN 1 205  Jack SUMNERS

U20 MEN 2 297 Jake BURKEY

U23 Men 3 315 Jamie WORMAN

U20 MEN 4 337 Morgan TREASURE

U20 MEN 5 285 Karim CHAN

U20 MEN 6 284 Mathew MILLWARD-BROOKES
U20 MEN 7 283 Jamie TRANTER

U20 MEN 8 361 William HARMAN

U20 MEN 9 299 Joel MATTACKS (F20)

FO3 10:25 High Jump Pool A High Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U15 BOYS 1 369 Harry FERRETT

U15 Girls 2 386 April SEATON

U17 WOMEN 2 82 Amber HOPKINS

U15 GIRLS 4 39 Maisie SCAMP

U15 GIRLS 5 184 Amy HUGHES

U15 GIRLS 6 382 Celia DARWENT

U15 GIRLS 7 197 Alice MATTHEWS

U15 GIRLS 8 102 Monique JAMES-THOMAS
U15 GIRLS 9 43 Charli SAMPSON

U15 GIRLS 10 130 Maya STEWART

U15 GIRLS 11 40 Mali LLOYD GRIFFITHS
U13 BOYS 12 242 Arthur REILLY

F04 10:25 High Jump Pool A2 High Jump
Position BIB  ATHLETE

U15 BOYS 1 356 Joe COLEY

U17 WOMEN 2 187 Rebecca WALKER
U17 WOMEN 3 375 Ella WATFORD

U15 BOYS 4 296 Sulaiman OUILES
U15 GIRLS 4 193 Erin TROOP

U20 WOMEN 4 151 Emily JENKINS

U15 BOYS 7 263 Lewis GURNEY

U15 BOYS 7 343 Reuben TAYLOR-GEORGE
U15 GIRLS 7 185 Lily BAILEY

U15 BOYS 10 352 Thomas FALLON
U15 BOYS 11 329 Jolyon DAVIS

U15 GIRLS 12 58 Lucy LANE

U17 WOMEN 12 178 Faye GOURLAY

U20 WOMEN 12 161 Alex WARD

U15 GIRLS 15 56 Tegan STODDART
U15 GIRLS 16 126 Madeleine CROWE
U17 WOMEN 16 153 Evie LOWE

Senior WOME} 18 53 Hollie STOW

CLUB

Birmingham Running A&TC
Birmingham Running A&TC
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Team Bath Athletic Club

CLUB

Worcester AC

Saffron AC

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running A&TC
Worcester AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Bristol & West AC
Birmingham Running A&TC
Charnwood A C

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running A&TC
City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC

CLUB

Cheltenham

Shrewsbury AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Bristol & West AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Telford AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

City Of Stoke AC

Distance
4.47
3.93
3.87
3.86
3.28
3.00

Distance
7.06
6.70
6.40
6.33
5.99
5.92
5.85
5.26
4.61

Height
1.53
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

Height
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40



MCAA 2nd Indoor Open with Outdoor Throws

HPC, Alexander Stadium
FO5 10:30 All Women Javelin
Position BIB  ATHLETE CLUB
U17 WOMEN 1 378 Jessica LEWIS Bristol & West AC
Masters (W45) 2 175 Paula WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC
U20 WOMEN 3 176 Lauren ASHBOURNE Leamington Cycling & AC
U17 WOMEN 4 377 Lucy WILKINSON City Of Salisbury AC & Rc
U17 WOMEN 5 376 Lily FENNESSY Hereford & County AC
U15 GIRLS 6 169 Charlotte COLBERT Hereford & County AC
U17 WOMEN 7 155 Isabel KIEY-THOMAS Cheltenham & County Harriers
U15 GIRLS 8 42 Robin GREENWOOD Leamington Cycling & AC
U20 WOMEN 9 149 Millie PETERS Cannock & Stafford AC
Masters (W35) 10 162 Maria TOWNSEND Bristol & West AC
U20 WOMEN 11 154 Ula HANHAM Reading AC
U17 WOMEN 12 165 Amelia KERRY Birchfield Harriers
U17 WOMEN 13 160 Gemma VEAL Cheltenham & County Harriers
U15 GIRLS 14 179 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers

FO6 11:10 Triple Jump 7m Board Triple Jump

Position BIB ATHLETE CLUB
U15 BOYS 1 296 Sulaiman OUILES Gloucester AC
U17 WOMEN 2 96 Amber THRELFALL Birchfield Harriers

FO7 11:20 Sen & U20 Women Long Jump
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 WOMEN 1 157 Hannah JONES

120  Jan TIMBERLAKE
53 Hollie STOW

Masters (W50)
Senior WOME}

Senior WOME} 2 98 Alina BOEHM
Senior WOME} 3 192 Katy TOWNSEND
U20 WOMEN 4 3 Charlie PETERS
U20 WOMEN 5 183 Charlotte ELLIS

6

7

FO8 12:30 All Men Hammer
Position BIB ATHLETE
Senior MEN 1 358 Craig MURCH
U17 MEN 2 333 Archie SMALL
U15 BOYS 3 320 Finley HANHAM
U15 BOYS 4 331 Jonathan LINK
Masters (M35) 5 370 David ROCK

F09 12:30 Triple Jump 9m Board Triple Jump

Position BIB ATHLETE
U17 MEN 1 346 Ben LOLE

U17 MEN 2 336 Alex POWELL

U20 WOMEN 3 116 Iris OLIARNYK
U17 WOMEN 4 385 Georgina SCOOT
U17 MEN 5 373 Luke BURDEN

U17 WOMEN 6 375 Ella WATFORD
U17 WOMEN 7 189 Anna ROGOZHA
U17 WOMEN 8 186 Temi FAJEMISIN
U17 WOMEN 9 166 Megan SHIELDS
U17 WOMEN 10 66 Lauren BOWMAN
U17 MEN 11 362 Alex HARMAN
U20 MEN 12 361 William HARMAN
U17 WOMEN 13 62 Zara REILLY

U20 WOMEN 14 196 Sophie BROWN
U20 WOMEN 15 156 Alimat BALOGUN
U15 GIRLS 16 383 Michelle YALEKHUE

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
University Of Birmingham AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Worcester AC

City Of Stoke AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling & AC
Reading AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACc

Torbay Aac

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Oxford City AC

City Of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers

Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch

City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts AC

Distance
38.10
36.51
33.98
31.91
30.72
29.54
29.04
27.67
24.13
22.52
22.29
22.13
20.83
18.10

Distance
9.92
9.64

Distance
5.45
5.30
5.15
491
4.77
4.19
4.06

Distance
68.30
31.78
28.14
22.70
22.19

Distance
11.64
11.51
11.29
11.23
10.92
10.88
10.81
10.78
10.44
10.39
10.38
10.19
10.03

9.93
9.89
9.83



MCAA 2nd Indoor Open with Outdoor Throws

F10 12:45 U17 Men Long Jump

Position
U17 MEN 1
U17 MEN 2
U17 MEN 3
U17 MEN 4
U17 MEN 5
U17 MEN 6
U17 MEN 7
U17 MEN 8
U17 MEN 9
U17 MEN 10

HPC, Alexander Stadium
BIB  ATHLETE CLUB
359 Brad DAVIES-PUGHE Shrewsbury AC
353 Louis SCHOFIELD Shrewsbury AC
304 Kyle BODEN Birchfield Harriers
371 Ben CLARKE Solihull & Small Heath AC
291 Jack COMPTON Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
336 Alex POWELL Stratford Upon Avon AC
338 Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI Saffron Athletics Club
362 Alex HARMAN Worcester AC
294 Dylan SUMMERS Cheltenham & County Harriers
305 George HARRHY Hereford & County AC

F11 13:30 All Men Javelin

Position
U23 Men 1
U17 MEN 2
U17 MEN 3
U15 BOYS 4
U17 MEN 5
U17 MEN 6
U15 BOYS 7
U15 BOYS 8
Senior MEN 9
U15 BOYS 10
U17 MEN 11

BIB
355
319
328
314
367
339
329
296
340
344
318

ATHLETE

Kacper KALWARSKI
Sam PARROTT

Ollie WEAR

Jacob FORD

Stephen BATES
Matthew ASHBOURNE
Jolyon DAVIS
Sulaiman OUILES
Tyrone Jacob WILLIAMS (F37)
Luke TURNER

Ben CLARKE

F12 13:20 High Jump Pool C High Jump

Position
U23 Men 1
U20 MEN 2
U20 MEN 3

F13 14:00 Triple Jump 11m Board Triple Jump

Position
Senior Men 1
Senior Men
Senior MEN
Masters (M35)
U23 Men
U20 MEN
U17 MEN
U20 MEN
U23 Men

O 00 N O U b W N

BIB
363
360
335

ATHLETE
Adam BROOKS
Harry WHYLEY
Divine DURUAKU

BIB
372
374
322
325
342
337
359
349
341

ATHLETE

Michael PUPLAMPU
Daniel LEWIS
Nathan FOX

Tosin OKE

Joseph GILKES
Morgan TREASURE
Brad DAVIES-PUGHE
Sean MHENDE

Elliot KIMBER

F14 14:10 U17 Women Long Jump

Position
U17 WOMEN 1
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN
Senior Men
U17 WOMEN
U17 WOMEN

O 00 N O U b W N

funy
o

BIB
375
122
385
189
379
174
138
374
80

82

ATHLETE

Ella WATFORD
Amelia BRIGGS-GOODE
Georgina SCOOT
Anna ROGOZHA
Luka EMANUEL
Freya LIDDINGTON
Olivia HOPWOOD
Daniel LEWIS

Zoe GARDNER
Amber HOPKINS

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Leamington Cycling & AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Gloucester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

CLUB

Yate & District AC
Notts AC

Notts AC

CLUB

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Shaftsbury Barnet Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Woodford Green AC With Essex Ladies

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Torbay Aac

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Shaftsbury Barnet Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Distance
6.43
6.38
6.37
5.86
5.83
5.81
5.62
5.12
4.99
4.92

Distance
51.05
49.73
49.48
38.48
33.10
31.75
30.70
26.27
24.62
24.53
22.84

Distance
2.00
1.94
1.80

Distance
16.28
15.78
15.75
15.64
13.97
13.14
12.90
12.81
12.70

Distance
5.30
5.16
5.00
497
4.96
4.87
4.77
4.69
4.56
4.50



MCAA 2nd Indoor Open with Outdoor Throws

F15 14:40 All Women Hammer

Position
U17 WOMEN 1
Senior Men 2
U17 WOMEN 3
U17 Women 4
U20 WOMEN 5
U17 WOMEN 6
U15 GIRLS 7
Senior Womer 8
U20 WOMEN 9
U15 GIRLS 10
Masters (W40) 11
F16 15:05
Position
U17 MEN 1
U17 MEN 2
U17 MEN 3
U15 BOYS 4
U15 BOYS 5
U15 BOYS 6
U20 MEN 7
U20 MEN 8
U17 MEN 9
U17 WOMEN 10
U20 MEN 11

F17 15:25 U15 Girls Long Jump

Position
U15 GIRLS 1
U15 GIRLS 2
U15 GIRLS 3
U15 GIRLS 4
U15 GIRLS 5
U15 GIRLS 6
U15 GIRLS 7
U15 GIRLS 8
U15 GIRLS 9
U15 GIRLS 10
U15 GIRLS 11

BIB
193
185
184
130
126
99

93

146
118
102
199

ATHLETE

Erin TROOP

Lily BAILEY

Amy HUGHES

Maya STEWART
Madeleine CROWE
Abigail RICKARD
Sophia DEANS
Josephine WILLIAMS
Lacey DUTTON
Monique JAMES-THOMAS
Lilian SMITH

F18 16:50 U15 Boys Long Jump

Position

Results for f18 to follow shortly

BIB

ATHLETE

HPC, Alexander Stadium
BIB ATHLETE CLUB
384 Meghan SHARMAN Birchfield Harriers
150 Nichole BIRMINGHAM Birchfield Harriers
164 Tazmin FAYLE Manx Harriers
387 Mollie- Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE Birchfield Harriers
163 Macey GARVEY Birchfield Harriers
54 Sophie CHALONER Rugby & Northampton AC
169 Charlotte COLBERT Hereford & County AC
388 Laura RADBURN Birchfield Harriers
170 Neve BERRY Cheltenham & County Harriers
195 Kayleigh BERRY Telford Athletics Club
194 Niicola BERRY Telford AC
Pool B High Jump
BIB ATHLETE CLUB
348 Alize ANDERSON Coventry Godiva Harriers
338 Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI Saffron Athletics Club
373 Luke BURDEN Cheltenham & County Harriers
206 Freddie CLEMONS Stratford Upon Avon AC
367 Stephen BATES Nuneaton Harriers
289 Kihone LEI-MORTON Birchfield Harriers
81 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers
330 Andrew JAY Worcester AC
305 George HARRHY Hereford & County AC
385 Georgina SCOOT Torbay Aac
354 Charlie HUSBANDS Bromsgrove & Redditch

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Bristol & West AC

Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Running A&TC
Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Running A&TC
Birmingham Running A&TC

CLUB

Distance
44.92
39.24
38.15
31.94
30.29
29.11
28.39
26.50
22.03
18.99
15.75

Height
1.83
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.55

Distance
4.87
4.79
4.71
4.64
458
4.48
443
4.43
4.40
3.86
3.78

Distance



MCAA 2nd Indoor Open with Outdoor Throws

HPC, Alexander Stadium
Sunday 27th January
F19 11:00 All Men Discus
Position BIB ATHLETE CLUB
Senior MEN 1 345 Chris KAY Leicester Coritanian AC
U17 MEN 2 214 Damanjit SINGH Birchfield Harriers
U17 MEN 3 259 Ben FOSTER City Of Plymouth AC
U15 BOYS 4 351 Billy BUXTON Cheltenham Harriers
U15 BOYS 5 324 Finley BAKER-YEARWOOD Birchfield Harriers
Senior MEN 6 334 Daniel EVANS (F11) Birchfield Harriers
F20 11:00 Senior/U20/117W Shot
Position BIB ATHLETE CLUB
U23 Women 1 167 Jessica CHERRY Banbury Harriers
U20 WOMEN 2 150 Nichole BIRMINGHAM Birchfield Harriers
U17 WOMEN 3 155 Isabel KIEY-THOMAS Cheltenham & County Harriers
U20 WOMEN 4 190 Bethan EVANS Shrewsbury AC
U17 WOMEN 5 30 Sofija DRAGISIC WOOD Sale Harriers Manchester
U17 WOMEN 6 80 Zoe GARDNER Birchfield Harriers
U15 GIRLS 7 99 Abigail RICKARD Birchfield Harriers
F21 12:30 U15 Girls & U13 Girls Shot
Position BIB  ATHLETE CLUB
U15 GIRLS 1 31 Issy IMESON Swindon Harriers
U15 GIRLS 2 56 Tegan STODDART Telford AC
U15 GIRLS 3 2 Rosella TOGO Bury Athletic Club
U15 GIRLS 4 118 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers
U15 GIRLS 5 179 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers
U15 GIRLS 6 102 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running A&TC
U15 GIRLS 7 130 Maya STEWART Worcester AC
U15 GIRLS 8 77 Blythe CORDWELL Chorley Athletic & Triathlon
U15 GIRLS 9 146  Josephine WILLIAMS Birmingham Running A&TC
U15 GIRLS 10 169 Charlotte COLBERT Hereford & County AC
U15 GIRLS 11 389 Ellie BEYNON Kidderminster & Stourport
U15 GIRLS 12 35 Amelie GORDON Birmingham Running A&TC
U15 GIRLS 13 26 Becca MCLYNN Sale Harriers
U13 GIRLS 14 4 Ruby SMITH Birmingham Running A&TC
U13 GIRLS 15 1 Anya SAROYA WATSON Birmingham Running A&TC
F22 13:50 All Women Discus
Position BIB  ATHLETE CLUB
U17 WOMEN 1 164 Tazmin FAYLE Manx Harriers
U20 WOMEN 2 198 Miichaela KNIGHT Charnwood
U15 GIRLS 3 169 Charlotte COLBERT Hereford & County AC
U15 GIRLS 4 42 Robin GREENWOOD Leamington Cycling & AC
U15 GIRLS 5 103 Etty SISSON Ivanhoe Robins
U15 GIRLS 6 199 Lilian SMITH Birmingham Running A&TC
F23 13:50 All Men Shot
Position BIB ATHLETE CLUB
U17 MEN 1 259 Ben FOSTER City Of Plymouth AC
Senior MEN 2 345 Chris KAY Leicester Coritanian AC
Senior MEN 3 340 Tyrone Jacob WILLIAMS (F37) Birchfield Harriers
U17 MEN 4 235 Charlie PANAYIOTOU Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
U15 BOYS 5 351 Billy BUXTON Cheltenham Harriers
U13 BOYS 6 316 Solomon HUMPHRIES Birmingham Running A&TC
Senior MEN 7 334 Daniel EVANS (F11) Birchfield Harriers
U15 BOYS 324 Finley BAKER-YEARWOOD Birchfield Harriers

*Used incorrect Shot 3kg instead of 4kg

Distance
34.49
28.70
27.80
21.03
16.07
12.65

Distance
10.22
9.84
9.69
8.65
8.54
7.18
6.53

Distance
8.61
8.45
8.34
7.73
7.73
7.64
7.59
7.51
7.51
7.41
7.15
6.45
5.54
455
2.98

Distance
28.69
25.68
23.31
22.92
19.16
11.74

Distance
12.87
10.83
8.60
7.70
6.62
5.71
5.09
6.43*



